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IMPORTANT NOTICES 
 
We suggest you read the following guide to buying at Bristol Auction Rooms in conjunction with our full Terms & 
Conditions at the back of the catalogue. 
 
HOW TO BID 

To register as a buyer with us, you must register online or in person and provide photo and address identification by 
way of a driving licence photo card or a passport/identity card and a utility bill/bank statement. This is a security 
measure which applies to new registrants only. 
 
We operate a paddle bidding system. Lots are offered for sale in numerical order and we usually offer 
approximately 80-120 lots per hour. We recommend that you arrive in plenty of time before the lots you are wishing 
to bid on are up for sale. 
 
ABSENTEE BIDS 

If you cannot attend an auction in person, Bristol Auction Rooms can bid on your behalf, acting upon your 
instructions to secure an item for you at the lowest possible price as allowed by other bids and reserves.  
 
You can leave bids in person, through our website, by email or telephone - detailing your intended bids clearly, 
giving your price limit for each lot (excluding Buyer’s Premium and VAT). We cannot accept liability for failure to 
execute such bids or for errors or omissions. All bids must be received before the start of the sale (10am GMT) in 
order to ensure placement. If we receive more than one bid of the same value the first one received will take 
precedence. Bids may be rounded down to the nearest amount consistent with the auctioneers bidding increments.  
 
TELEPHONE BIDS 

Telephone Bids may be arranged on lots with a minimum estimate of £100. As the number of telephone lines is 
limited, early booking is advised. We also recommend that you leave a ‘security’ bid in case we are unable to reach 
you by telephone. 
 
ONLINE BIDDING 

To register for live bidding or to follow the sale online please visit www.the-saleroom.com, this service incurs an 
additional fee of 3% of the hammer price (plus VAT, if applicable). 
 
CONDITION REPORTS 

Bidders must satisfy themselves as to the condition of each lot. Condition reports will be made available on our 
website wherever possible and are available on request via our email, our website, or the-saleroom.com. Requests 
for condition reports must be submitted by 4pm on the day prior to the auction. Please note that we are unable to 
give verbal condition reports for any lot. 
 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

All items in our auction are subject to buyer’s premium of 20% plus VAT (24% in total) which will be added to the 
hammer price for items up to £150,000. The commission then reduces to 12% plus VAT for items with a hammer 
price of £150,001 and over. 
 
In the event that a lot has an asterisk (*) beside the lot number in the catalogue, this indicates that the item is 
owned by an entity or company required to pay VAT for which an extra 20% is payable on the hammer price. 
Normal buyer’s premium applies. 
 
PAYMENT & COLLECTION 

All items must be paid for and collected within 3 working days of the auction. Payment methods are: bank transfer, 
cash (up to £9,000), debit or credit card (3% processing fee for credit card) with chip and pin. We do not accept 
card payments over the phone, cheques, American Express or Diners Club cards. 

 
LOCATION 

Bristol Auction Rooms, Baynton Road, Ashton,  
is situated close to Bristol City Football Club,    
on the corner of Ashton Road and North Street, 
in a cul-de-sac between the Coopers Arms and 
the Red & White Cafe, opposite Greville Smyth 
Park. 
 
PARKING 

A 30 space car park is available at our premises 
in addition to on-street parking in the surrounding 
area (subject to normal traffic regulations). 
 
PUBLIC TRANSPORT 

The number 24/25 First Bus service from the City 
Centre stops at Frayne Road which is on the 
corner of Baynton Road. 
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JEWELLERY 
 
1 
A 1908 sovereign mounted 
ring, 13.1g in total  
£200 - 250 
2 
An 18ct white gold and 
diamond solitaire ring, 2.4g in 
total  
£40 - 60 
3 
A Victorian 1887 gold 
sovereign, mounted  
£180 - 200 
4 
A 9ct rose gold chain, 9.6g 
£70 - 100 
5 
A Victorian 1887 shield half 
sovereign, mounted  
£120 - 140 
6 
A 9ct gold heavy link bracelet, 
marked 375, 99g  
£800 - 900 
7 
A 9ct rose gold chain and 
pendant, 16.9g in total 
£130 - 150 
8 
A 9ct rose gold chain, 10.7g 
£80 - 100 
9 
A gold, amethyst and seed 
pearl pendant, floral decorated, 
(gold unmarked), 14.3g in total  
£150 - 250 
10 
An 18ct gold wedding band, 
inscribed Cartier and 750, 2.2g 
and another 'Love' ring inscribed 
Love 75054 CDR 5201314 to 
inside of shank, 3.4g  
£300 - 500 
11 
A pair of gold and diamond 
earrings, the diamonds 4mm in 
diameter approx. (gold unmarked) 
in Searle & Co. box  
£250 - 350 
12 
Assorted butterscotch amber 
graduated beads, 333g approx. 
amber coloured loose beads, 
plastic beads and a gold coloured 
clasp  
£50 - 80 
13 
A graduated 'butterscotch' 
amber beaded necklace, 47.2g 
in total 39.5cm long in total  
£200 - 300 

14 
A graduated 'butterscotch' 
amber beaded necklace, 44.6g 
in total  
£200 - 300 
15 
A butterscotch amber and 
yellow beaded necklace (twelve 
amber beads)  
£40 - 60 
16 
An amber style beaded 
necklace 
£30 - 50 
17 
An 18ct gold and three stone 
ring, the central ruby flanked by 
two diamonds, the diamonds 
4mm in diameter approx. 2.6g in 
total  
£400 - 600 
18 
An 18ct gold and coral three 
stone ring, 4.3g in total   
£70 - 90 
19 
An 18ct gold and diamond 
three stone ring, 1.9g in total 
£150 - 180 
20* 
A Georg Jensen silver and 
green agate bracelet, marked 
Georg Jensen Torun 925S 203A  
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£400 - 700 
21 
An 18ct gold and emerald five 
stone ring, 5.5g in total (af) 
£150 - 250 
22 
An 18ct gold and diamond two 
stone ring, each diamond 4mm 
in diameter approx.  3.9g in total  
£400 - 450 
23 
An 18ct gold and diamond 
flower shaped ring, 1.8g in total  
£60 - 90 
24 
A gold and opal bar brooch, the 
central oval opal 12mm x 10mm, 
flanked by three graduating opals 
on each side, 5.2g in total  
£250 - 300 
25 
A gold and diamond five stone 
ring, 2.3g in total  
£350 - 450 
 
 
 

26 
A gold, diamond and pearl 
cluster ring, 5.4g in total  
£200 - 300 
27 
An 18ct gold, ruby and 
diamond ring, 3.8g in total  
£100 - 200 
28 
An art deco style emerald and 
diamond ring, white coloured 
metal shank, 2.5g in total  
£350 - 450 
29 
A 9ct gold Art Deco style, 
emerald and diamond cluster ring 
and a 15ct gold ring (2) 
£100 - 150 
30 
A gold and amethyst dress 
ring, another amethyst ring and a 
gold coloured ring (3)  
£100 - 200 
31 
An 18ct gold and five stone 
sapphire ring, 4.8g in total  
£150 - 250 
32 
A gold and diamond hat pin, 
with metal clasp 4.7g in total 
£50 - 80 
33 
A pair of gents 9ct cufflinks, 
7.4g in total  
£40 - 60 
34 
A 9ct gold chain and other gold 
and coloured items  
£100 - 120 
35 
An 18ct gold and diamond five 
stone ring, the central diamond 
5mm approx. in diameter two 
diamonds 4mm approx. and two 
3mm approx. 3.8g in total  
£800 - 1,000 
36 
A 9ct gold charm bracelet with 
padlock clasp with assorted gold 
and gold coloured charms, 35.6g 
in total  
£220 - 280 
37 
A 9ct gold eternity ring, 4.8g in 
total 
£30 - 50 
38 
A 10K gold and aquamarine set 
ring, 3.7g approx. in total  
£60 - 80 
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plus VAT (20%) on the hammer price where indicated 
 

39 
A 9ct gold and rose coloured 
stone set ring 
£60 - 80 
40 
A Camrose and Kross costume 
bracelet and two pairs of 
earrings, replicas of those worn 
by Jacqueline Kennedy (boxed)  
£70 - 80 
41 
An 18ct gold, platinum and 
diamond three stone ring, 2.4g 
in total 
£80 - 100 
42 
An 18ct gold and diamond 
three stone ring, 2.9g in total  
£80 - 100 
43 
An 18ct gold and diamond 
solitaire ring, the diamond 3mm 
in diameter approx. 2.4g in total  
£100 - 150 
44 
A pair of 14K gold and diamond 
earrings, 5g in total  
£80 - 100 
45 
A 14k gold and diamond ring, 
the central diamond 6mm in 
diameter approx. surrounded by a 
cluster of smaller diamonds, 7.1g 
in total  
£400 - 600 
46 
A gold coloured mosaic kilt pin, 
another mosaic pin and an agate 
brooch (3)  
£80 - 120 
47 
A 15ct gold tie pin, a hat pin and 
a single 9ct gold cufflink 
£50 - 70 
48 
Assorted coral necklaces to 
include a graduated necklace with 
9ct gold clasp, a four strand 
necklace, brooches and other 
coral jewellery  
£80 - 120 
49 
A 9ct gold opal necklace and a 
pair of matching earrings, a 
silver pendant on chain and 
assorted costume jewellery 
£30 - 50 
50 
A 9ct gold and diamond 
solitaire ring, 2.3g in total 
£300 - 400 
 
 

51 
A silver mounted crescent 
shaped pendant, a mourning 
ring, a mourning enamel pendant, 
hat pins, beaded necklaces, 
costume brooches and gold 
coloured jewellery  
£100 - 200 
52 
A pair of 14ct gold and 
diamond solitaire earrings, 
each 4mm in diameter approx.  
£180 - 250 
53 
A 10ct gold and diamond tennis 
bracelet, 7.9g in total  
£150 - 200 
54 
A pair of 14ct gold and pendant 
earrings, another 9ct pair and a 
pair 9ct gold hoops 
£40 - 60 
55 
A 14ct gold diopside ring, 4.3g 
and a pair of diopside earrings  
£100 - 150 
56 
A Hampton Watch Co. Railway 
gold plated pocket watch 
£100 - 200 
57 
A 9ct gold Verity wristwatch, 
boxed  
£100 - 150 
58 
A quantity of assorted costume 
jewellery  
£20 - 40 
59 
A quantity of costume jewellery 
to include assorted brooches, 
simulated pearls and other items  
£60 - 90 
60 
Assorted costume jewellery to 
include clip on earrings, 20th 
Century brooches and a miniature 
portrait  
£20 - 40 
61 
A 14ct gold RAF tie pin and a 
15ct tie pin with seed pearl (2) 
£80 - 120 
62* 
A quantity of loose sapphires, 
(27) mainly oval cut, one pear cut, 
assorted sizes, all heavily 
included, with accompanying 
certificate from 'Erawan Lapidary' 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£30 - 60 
 

63 
An 18ct gold, platinum and 
diamond flower shaped ring, 
1.8g in total  
£400 - 500 
64 
An 18ct gold ring, with twist 
decoration, 5.2g 
£80 - 100 
65 
A platinum wedding band, 2.9g  
£60 - 80 
66 
A gold and diamond ring, heart 
shaped, 4.2g a costume ring and 
a sliver pendant (3) 
£80 - 100 
67 
A gold and banded agate hat 
pin, boxed (gold unmarked)  
£20 - 40 
68 
A quantity of 1960's/70's & 80's 
jewellery, costume necklaces, 
pendants, brooches etc  
£40 - 50 
69 
Vintage costume jewellery, late 
20th Century, to include earrings, 
rings, a Links keyrings, etc 
£30 - 40 
70 
A quantity of assorted costume 
jewellery to include beaded 
necklaces, bangles etc 
£30 - 40 
71 
A 9ct gold, diamond and 
emerald bracelet 
£40 - 50 
72 
An Aspreys 18ct gold brooch, 
lily pad design, marked to the 
reverse, 15.1g and in Asprey box  
£400 - 500 
73 
An Omega quartz wristwatch, in 
Omega case  
£50 - 80 
74 
Omani silver coloured chain 
with pendant  
£80 - 100 
75 
An early 20th Century 15ct gold 
brooch set with aquamarine, 
3.3g in total 
£50 - 70 
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76 
An early 20th Century brooch, 
set with diamonds, central 
sapphire and seed pearls (one 
missing) (gold unmarked) 
£50 - 80 
77 
A 9k two toned gold, sapphire 
and diamond ring, 4.3g in total  
£70 - 90 
78 
A Norwegian sterling brooch, 
marked RD and a pair of 
Norwegian earrings, marked RD 
925 (3) 
£50 - 70 
79 
An amethyst brooch, a foreign 
silver chain necklace with red 
beads, a Wedgwood silver 
mounted pendant, a costume 
brooch and a pair of clip on 
earrings  
£40 - 60 
80 
A brown, orange and cream 
bead necklace from 1987; 
together with black wooden 
beads from 1981, and a quantity 
of assorted costume jewellery  
Provenance: Worn by Toyah for 
TV appearances and photo 
shoots including a famous 
German photo shoot in 1981 
when she wore hessian and 
leather. 
£30 - 40 
81 
A quantity of costume jewellery 
to include brooches, necklaces 
and bracelets  
£20 - 40 
86 
A quantity of assorted plated 
ware  
£20 - 40 
87 
Assorted plate to include trays, 
teapot and flatware 
£20 - 40 
88* 
Assorted World Wide coins, 
Commemorative coins and 'The 
Africa Star' medal  
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£20 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 

89* 
Medallions and coins to include 
as ' Barclays Premier League' 
Champions 2014/15 silver and gilt 
medal, suspended on a blue 
Barclays ribbon boxed and other 
items  
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£100 - 150 
90* 
Assorted coins and medals to 
include 1980's Junior medals and 
a small quantity of World Wide 
coins  
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£20 – 30 
 
SILVER  
 
91 
Silver; A Victorian circular silver 
salver, with basket weave rim on 
scrolled feet, central engraving, 
Thomas Bradbury & Sons, 
Sheffield, 1863, 32cm diameter 
28oz or 876g  
£250 - 350 
92 
Silver; A Victorian silver tankard, 
with floral decoration centred by 
engraving, Josiah Williams & Co, 
Exeter, 1872, 14.5cm high, 9oz or 
280.6g  
£80 - 100 
93 
Silver; A Victorian silver tea 
kettle and stand, with part 
gadrooned kettle on oval stand 
with outswept legs and pad feet, 
Maxfield & Sons, Sheffield, 1899, 
33cm high, 36.8oz or 1145.3g 
£300 - 350 
94 
Silver; A silver salt, on outswept 
pad feet,  Charles Hollinshed, 
London, 1821; together with 
another similar Stephen Adams, 
London, 1817 6cm diameter 2.7 
oz or 85.5g 
£30 - 40 
95 
Silver; A pair of silver spoons, 
Alice & George Burrows II, 
London, 1803, two further silver 
spoons and a cased set of 
apostle spoons, all in 9.1oz or 
284.3g  
£60 - 80 
 

96 
A pair of Victorian silver gilt 
Apostle Spoons with spiral 
stems, James Wakely & Frank 
Clark Wheeler London 1887, in a 
velvet lined presentation box. 
21.5 cm 4.5 ozt or 141.4 grams. 
£40 - 60 
97 
Silver; A Victorian silver 
dressing table set embossed 
with trailing foliage, A & J 
Zimmerman, Birmingham, 1905 
£80 - 120 
98 
Silver; A silver engine turned 
cigarette case, William Base & 
Sons, Birmingham, 1926, 5.95oz 
or 185.3g, a silver cigarette case 
Padgett & Braham Ltd engine 
turned cigar box, London, 1907, 
32.3oz, 1005.4g and a Walker & 
Hall cigar box  
£100 - 150 
99 
Silver; A pair of silver brushes 
in leather case, J & R Griffin, 
Chester, 1914, 6.4oz, 201.9g 
£30 - 50 
100 
Silver; A silver trophy cup 
William Devenport, Birmingham, 
1902. Finsbury Park Cycling, 
18ozs 28cm high not inc. 
pedestal and an Elkington & Co 
dish, box  
£80 - 120 
101 
Silver and silver plate; A silver 
cruet set Adie Brothers Ltd, 
Birmingham, 1921 silver flatware 
and silver topped perfume bottles 
all in 27.6oz or 858.9g; together 
with some silver plate flatware  
£180 - 220 
102 
Silver; A silver trophy cup, 
makers mark C.., Birmingham, 
1911, Masters Cup, 10oz 22cm 
high not including pedestal  
£80 - 120 
103 
Silver: A silver ingot pendant, a 
silver locket, a silver charm 
bracelet, a necklace, bracelet of 
sixpences and two ladies silver 
pocket watches. 
£40 - 60 
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104 
Sliver: A H Stone of Leeds 
silver pocket watch, four other 
silver pocket watches, chains and 
a selection of keys. 
£60 - 80 
105 
An 18 carat gold cased Ladies 
pocket watch, with broken glass 
key, it a presentation box. 
£80 - 120 
106 
A 14 carat gold cased Waltham 
pocket watch and a gold plated 
half hunter and chain. 
£80 - 120 
107 
Silver; A quantity of silver 
tableware sauce boats, dishes, 
tankard hairbrush set, a pair of 
candlesticks and a cased set of 
fruit knives 27 ozt all in 750 gram 
and four oval silver plate dishes  
£200 - 300 
108 
Silver: A pair of silver sauce 
boats by William Griffiths & Sons 
Birmingham 1929 and a third 
similar. 17 ozt or 530 g.  
£120 - 150 
109 
Silver: A quantity of silver table 
ware including a Walker Hall oval 
bowl, toast rack, tea strainer, 
salts, peppers, sugar tongs, and 
flatware. 16.3 ozt or 509 g. 
£100 - 150 
110 
Silver; Two dressing table 
brushes Charles Perry & Co, 
Birmingham, 1917, six further 
table brushes and mirrors and a 
silver photoframe, together with a 
group of plate mirrors and 
brushes    
£40 - 60 
111 
Silver: A George III silver 
basting spoon, by Richard 
Crossley London 1802, 31 cm 4.8 
ozt or 149 g. 
£60 - 80 
112 
Silver: Late 18th Century and 
early 19th Century Georgian 
silver flatware, 117.9 ozt or 3663 
g. 
£800 - 1,200 
 
 
 
 
 

113 
Silver: A George III silver cream 
jug London 1779 maker's mark 
worn , a Walker Hall Christening 
Cup, a silver blue enamelled 
cigarette case and similar 
cigarette box. 18.28 ozt or 568.6 
g (all in) 
£100 - 150 
114 
Silver: A George III silver 
tankard with later embossed 
floral decoration, by John King 
London 1771. 11.8 cm high, 9.97 
ozt or 310.2 g 
£120 - 180 
115 
Silver: A cased set of four 
silver gilt salt bowls with 
embossed and engraved foliate 
decoration with four spoons by 
Jay Richard Attenborough Co Ltd 
Chester 1910, a cased set of six 
coffee spoons and two silver plate 
wine coasters. 3.9 ozt or 123.6 g  
£40 - 80 
116 
Silver: A small silver bowl with 
garland decoration and a three 
piece green enamelled hair brush 
set. 
£20 - 40 
117 
Silver: An early 20th C 
Georgian design silver four 
piece tea service by John Round 
& Son Ltd Sheffield 1903, in its 
original fitted green felt lined 
wooden box. 54.7 ozt or 1701.36 
g.  
£350 - 450 
118 
Silver: An early 20th Century 
mixed makers three piece tea 
service. 24 ozt or 751 g. 
£200 - 250 
119 
Silver & silver plate; A silver 
Adam style sugar bowl with 
hinged lid and gadrooned body, 
Birmingham, initialled F&D, 1905, 
13cm wide  6.10z or 190.8g, 
together with two tureens, two 
oval platters, and further dishes  
£40 - 50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

120 
Silver and plate;  A set of 
twelve silver teaspoons and 
sugar tongs George Gordon & 
Sons, Sheffield, tankard, silver 
teaspoons, tankard, coffee 
spoons, fruit knives, two tureens 
and a bowl  
£80 - 120 
121 
Silver and silver plate; Two 
silver bracelets, a pendant, 
chain purse, silver lidded pot, 
chain together with some further 
silver coloured items to include a 
tankard` 5.3oz or 161.8g 
£40 - 50 
122 
Silver; A silver engine turned 
cigarette case William Neale & 
Son Ltd, Birmingham, 1947 12cm 
wide  
£30 - 50 
123* 
Silver: An early 20th Century 
silver fruit bowl with a pierced 
rim, Emile Viner Ltd Sheffield 
1938. 32 cm wide 18.6 ozt or 581 
g.  
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£420 - 500 
124* 
Silver: A late Victorian silver 
sugar bowl and milk jug, J 
Sherwood and Sons Birmingham 
1897. 12.8 ozt or 400 g. 
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£300 - 350 
125* 
Silver: An Edwardian swing 
handled oval fruit bowl, by 
Walker Hall Sheffield 1902. 24.8 
ozt or 774 g 
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£600 - 700 
126* 
Silver: Twelve early Victorian 
silver teaspoons, by J & W 
Mitchell Glasgow 1848. 7.5 ozt or 
234.5 g. 
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£200 - 250 
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127* 
Silver: An early 20th Century 
three piece tea service, by J 
Sherwood & Sons Birmingham 
1912. 18 ozt or 578 g. 
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£400 - 500 
128* 
Silver: A pair of Mappin & 
Webb silver candlesticks 
London 1969, 17 cm tall. 
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£120 - 180 
129* 
Silver: A case set of "The Royal 
Horticultural Society Flower 
Spoons".(12) 
 
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£220 - 280 
130 
A Gents 9ct gold signet ring, a 
gold coloured ring, pocket 
watches, silver watch chain, St 
Christopher medallion and rosary 
beads in a box  
£20 - 40 
131 
Silver and plate; A silver 
napkin ring J&R Griffin, Chester, 
1916, two silver spoons and an 
oak canteen and further plate 
£40 - 60 
132 
Silver: An Edwardian silver card 
case, with an embossed musician 
and his audience of two women 
and a distant view of St Paul's 
Cathedral to the other, by Henry 
Matthews Birmingham 1909. 6.5 
cm x 9 cm and a silver vesta case 
(2) 
£100 - 200 
133 
Silver plate: A quantity of silver 
plate table ware including 
tureens, part tea services, 
flatware, dishes.  
£20 - 40 
134 
Silver plate: A quantity of silver 
plate table ware including 
tureens, toast rack, candlesticks, 
salt and peppers, flatware.  
£40 - 60 
 
 
 

135 
Silver plate; A mixed lot to 
include coffee pots, tureens and 
further tablewares (qty) 
£60 - 80 
136 
Silver Plate; A mixed lot to 
include teapots, flatware, egg 
cups, tankards and further 
tableware (qty) 
£60 - 80 
137 
Silver plate; A pair of 
candlesticks, tureens, tableware 
and flatware (qty) 
£80 - 120 
138 
A 1930's oak canteen of plated 
flatware on oak barley twist 
stand 91cm high, 47cm wide  
£40 - 60 
139 
The Royal Hong Kong Jockey 
Club members badges 78/79, 
82/83, 86/87, (91/92 ladies and 
gents), with cords, 9ct gold 
Kingsdale Open and silver Bath 
Road Open, further badges all 
mounted on a shield (13) 
£40 - 60 
140 
Silver; Two silver salt cellars, 
each of cauldron form, hoof feet 
and bearing an armorial London, 
marks rubbed, 2.7oz  
£20 - 40 
141 
Silver; A pair of silver brushes, 
Marson & Jones, Birmingham, 
1925, together with two silver 
hairbrushes and a mirror  
£40 - 60 
142 
Silver and plate; A circular 
silver photo frame, W.I 
Broadway & Co, Birmingham, a 
pin cushion, photo frames, 
perfume stoppers, costume 
jewellery within a carved box  
£20 - 40 
143 
Cigarette Cards: Fifty albums of 
cigarette and PG Tips cards and 
loose cards in plastic wallets and 
loose cards in a box 
£70 - 100 
144 
Clock related accessories to 
include Stanley compass, clock 
movements, travelling clocks, 
catalogues etc 
£40 - 60 
 

145 
A black slate mantel clock, 
enamel Roman numeral dial  
£80 - 100 
146 
Two mantel clocks and a glass 
spherical desk movement  
£20 - 40 
147 
A 20th Century Martindale 
"Crocodile stamped, No 227" 
Machete, compressed laminated 
card handle, with leather sheath. 
50 cm in total. 
£40 - 60 
148 
A Baker of London binocular 
microscope in original wooden 
case, two boxes of specimen 
bottles, and a handmade 
projector. 
£50 - 70 
149 
A brass microscope by 'Baker 
244 High Holburn, London' in 
mahogany case and an oval 
brass lidded bin  
£40 – 60 
 
PICTURES 
 
150 
Continental School 
Fishing boats of the pier 
Oil on panel 
27.5cm x 21cm 
£80 - 120 
151 
20th Century School 
Still-life with flowers and fruit 
Oil on canvas board 
Signed P.Mozart (?) 
90cm x 121cm 
£80 - 120 
152 
Dutch School  
Tavern scenes 
Oils on board, set of three 
Unsigned 
29.5cm x 22cm (3) 
£400 - 600 
153 
Attributed to Edward Thornton 
Crawford (1806-1885)  
Ruins by seascape 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
18.5cm x 24cm 
£100 - 150 
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154 
Salvador Dali, (Spanish 1904-
1989) - "Dix Recettes 
d`Immortalité", 1973, publ by 
Audouin-Decharnes éditeurs, 
Paris, printed by Ateliers Rigal, 
Fontenay-aux-Roses, the Tirage 
signed by Salvador Dali and 
Robert Descharnes in pencil and 
dated 8th October 1973, in 
perspex and metal mounted 
presentation box (broken)  
£500 - 800 
155 
Attributed to Thomas 
Whitcombe (19th Century) 
Ships off the coast 
Oil on panel 
Unsigned 
17cmx  24cm  
£200 - 250 
156 
20th Century School 
Madonna 
Oil on board 
Unsigned 
35.5cm x 25cm 
£30 - 50 
157 
Attributed to John Ward (1808-
1861) 
Vessels at sea 
A pair of small oils on panel  
Unsigned 
Each 10cm x 11cm (2) 
£50 - 70 
158 
After F. C. Tuner, a set of four 
hunting prints, each 33cm x 45cm  
£50 - 70 
159 
Helga Chart RSW ARWS 
(Scottish b.1944) 
'Moorfoot' 
Watercolour and ink 
Signed lower left 
20cm x 20cm  
£100 - 150 
160 
Attributed to Thomas Mackay 
'The Courier' and 'A Rough 
Journey' 
Oil on panel, a pair,  
Monogrammed lower left 
22.5cm x 14.5cm (2) 
£80 - 120 
161 
A mixed lot of prints and 
pictures to include hunting 
related prints, Oriental prints etc  
£20 - 40 
 
 

162 
A print of Clifton suspension 
bridge, and other decorative 
prints and pictures and a gilt 
mirror  
£30 - 50 
163 
A mixed lot of prints and 
pictures 
£20 - 40 
164 
Three unframed prints of 
classical sculptures, an 
aquatint, 'View of Grosvenor 
square', unframed, 43.5cm x 
55cm, 'Eastern Hemisphere' 
map, another, 'The Indian and 
Afghan Frontiers', a map of Hong 
Kong, unframed (af), after John 
Leech, four hand coloured 
engravings, unframed and two 
black and white images of 
temples, unframed, 26cm x 36cm  
£20 - 40 
165 
A modern oil on canvas, portrait 
of a young boy seated with 
books, unsigned, 63.5cm x 49cm  
£20 - 40 
166 
English School 
Portrait of a lady with red hair 
ornament 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned  
38cm x 30cm 
£200 - 300 
167 
M.C Bryant 
'The Old Farm Gate' 
Oil on panel 
Ssigned lower left 
20.5cm x 20.5cm 
£200 - 300 
168 
A set of ten Oriental prints, 
28cm x 22cm  
£20 - 40 
169 
In the manner of William 
Hogarth 
'Poet' 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
63.5cm x 53.5cm 
£200 - 250 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

170 
19th Century School 
Figures by a river 
Watercolour 
Initialled M.J  
21.5cm x 31.5cm; 
After K. Meyer-Eberhardt  
'Fox cub' 
Etching 
Signed in the margin 
33cm x 27.5cm; And a print 
'Returning from market' (3)  
£40 - 60 
171 
Late 19th /Early 20th Century 
School 
Castle by lake 
Pencil sketch 
Unsigned 
18cm x 30.5cm; 
'Doune Castle' - Perthshire 
Pencil drawing 
Unsigned 
25.5cm x 34.5cm; 
And a watercolour of travellers on 
a path with mountains in the 
distance (3)  
£40 - 60 
172 
19th Century School 
Figures by a river  
Oil on canvas 
Labelled to reverse W.E. Jones 
39.5cm x 59.5cm  
£50 - 70 
173 
19th Century School 
Figure on a bridge over a river 
Oil on canvas 
Unsigned 
36.5cm x 46.5cm  
£50 - 70 
174 
Joan Mathison (20th Century) 
'Groitireachd' 
Oil on board 
Signed lower left 
23cm x 48.5cm  
£20 - 30 
175 
'A General View of the City of 
Constantinople' 32.5cm x 
47.5cm  
£50 - 70 
176 
Two contemporary 
photographs, a window with a 
plant, in a single frame, 22cmx 
14.5cm each image and a 
quantity of cigarette cards in a 
frame, loose  
£20 - 40 
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177 
Hoppman (20th Century) 
Boats tied by the bank 
Oil on board 
Signed lower left 
59cm x 90cm  
£20 - 40 
178 
A Continental tapestry work 
picture of a young couple in a 
landscape, 19th Century, 
portrayed in rustic attire, a dove 
on the ground between them, 
within a border of scrolling foliage 
and flowers, later framed and 
glazed, 64cm x 56cm overall 
£50 - 80 
179 
In the manner of William A Wall 
Figures resting under a tree 
Oil on canvas 
Signed 
29cm x 45cm  
£40 - 60 
180 
John Woslern (20th Century) 
Wooden barns in country 
landscape 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated 1985 
16.5cm x 20cm  
£20 - 40 
181 
E.. Qquaade (20th Century) 
Still life's 
Oil on canvas, a pair 
Signed 
29cm x 32cm and 32cm x 30cm 
(2) 
£50 - 70 
182 
'Avanzi del Tempio di Giove 
Statore nel Foro Romano', 
engraving of a ruin, 74.5cm x 
51.5cm 
£20 - 40 
183 
'Promenade au Bois de 
Boulogne... Attelage a la 
Daumont', lithograph, 62.5cm 
x83cm 
£20 - 40 
184 
Bev Peters (20th Century) 
Train in countryside 
Oil on board 
Signed and dated '78 
50cm x 75cm; 
Prints after Barry Price and other 
decorative items (8) 
£20 - 40 
 
 

185 
A quantity of decorative prints 
and pictures to include a print of 
Clifton suspension bridge, 
modern oils etc  
£20 - 40 
186 
Robert Rauchenberg 
'Earth Day' 1990 
Lithograph 
151cm x 101cm  
£40 - 60 
187 
Michael J Coates (b.1937) 
'Morning work out' - Race horses 
on the beach 
Watercolour 
Signed lower left 
28cm x 41.5cm  
£50 - 70 
188 
Anne Gordon (Scottish b.1941) 
'Light and Shade, Turkey'  
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
24.5cm x 29.5cm  
£80 - 120 
189 
Small collection of 20th century 
prints and drawings, framed 
and unframed, various artists to 
include a watercolour of 
Kathmandu by Simon Jones  
£70 - 100 
190* 
20th Century School 
Abstract studies  
Two mixed media on paper both 
with collage elements 
Unsigned 
67cm x 44cm (2) 
£30 - 50 
191 
Reginald L (Llewellyn?) Harvey 
(1888-1973) 
Hunting scene 
Oil on canvas 
Signed 
33.5cm x 39cm  
£100 - 150 
192 
Alwyn Crawshaw (b. 1934) 
A tree lined country road 
Oil on canvas board 
Signed 
59cm x 49cm  
£100 - 150 
 
 
 
 
 
 

193 
Stephen Kaye (20th Century) 
Abstract 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
Unframed 
122cm x 152cm  
A 20th Century Oriental silk 
work embroidery, depicting 
peacocks 71cm x 41cm  
£20 - 40 
194 
Five engravings, French, 19th 
Century, 30cm x 38cm 
£20 – 40 
 
COLLECTORS ITEMS, 
CERAMICS AND GLASSWARE 
 
195 
A small Victorian Doll with 
sleepy eyes, real hair in original 
silk dress 15 cm, and a pair of 
Edwardian crocheted babies 
christening shoes 
£80 - 120 
196 
A collection of ancient Chinese 
coins 130 approx of various sizes 
strung on a piece o f string 
£60 - 80 
197 
Thirteen Stone Age Flint Arrow 
Heads 
£25 - 50 
198 
A mixed lot to include records, 
reproduction photographs some 
signed to include Penelope Cruz, 
Calista Flockhart and Marvin 
Gaye, a autograph book with 
various signatures and a 
Beatlemania poster with 
signatures  
£100 - 200 
199 
A silver cased Victorian pocket 
barometer, with adjustable 
altimeter made be C.Baker 244 
High Holburn London and an 
ivory cased compass 
£80 - 120 
200 
A Carriage clock marked Mappin 
and Webb Ltd to dial, 14cm high 
including handle  
£40 - 80 
201 
Two WWII RAF Silk Escape 
Maps of Europe. 
£40 - 60 
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202 
A large quantity of theatre 
programmes, late 20th Century 
£20 - 40 
203 
A miscellaneous collection of 
items, a Stafford fountain pen, 
Art Deco figurine car mascot, F H 
Ayres bowling jack, costume 
jewellery, meals blood letting 
penknives, silver thimbles, golf 
ball vesta, pipe, a tree piece 
antler handled carving set etc.  
£60 - 80 
204 
An early 20th Century 
Japanese carved one piece of 
ivory statue of two boys bearing 
weapons raised on a separate 
base. 21.5 cm high. 
£60 - 80 
205 
A Japanese Meiji carved ivory 
okimono of a carpenter seated 
with his tools signature to the 
base 7 cm high (as found) and 
another smaller ivory craftsman 
£80 - 120 
206 
An Art Deco Evans Drug Store 
(Philadelphia) Perfume 
Atomizer, glass with a blue and 
gold finish, an amber glass 
perfume bottle with engraved 
glass decoration a Victorian glass 
Lachrymatory, and various other 
scent bottles and dressing table 
related bottles. 
£60 - 80 
207 
A Solomon Island fish hook, a 
splintered boar's tooth snuffbox, a 
copper Indian measuring spoon, 
a Chinese mother of pearl 
counter, and green hard stone 
Buddha.     
£60 - 80 
208 
An 19th Century Chinese ivory 
brise fan, silk binding (as found), 
18 cm.  
£100 - 200 
209 
A 19th Century pastoral painted 
ivory screw lid box, a tortoise 
shell snuff box, a Tonbridge ware 
box, a horn snuff box, a Chinese 
papier mache box and another 
damaged 19th Century box. 
£60 - 80 
 
 
 

210 
An ancient Egyptian terracotta 
Ushabti with traces of green 
glaze, a verdi gris bronze Ushabti 
and a copperised figure of a 
seated Hathor (?). 
£80 - 120 
211 
An 18th Century portrait 
miniature of a lady painted to 
the ivory lid of an ivory circular 
box, an 18th Century oval 
watercolour portrait miniature on 
card of a lady and a third similar 
£80 - 120 
212 
Two mahogany cased Sykes 
Hydrometers ( both lacking 
parts), a Thornton mahogany 
cased geometry set, a Guinea 
weighing scale, a brass three 
draw pocket telescope, a pocket 
paraffin torched.  
£60 - 80 
213 
A pair of cold painted Bulldogs 
9.5 cm x 5 cm approx and a little 
bronze Spaniel. 
£50 - 70 
214 
An Ivory handled parasol 
£40 - 60 
215 
A small quantity of metalware 
and treen 
£20 - 40 
216 
Cigarette Cards: A green album 
ocontaining sets of cigarette 
cards , Will's , Gallaher, Black 
Cat, Turf Cigarettes and a Lever 
Arch folder of plastic wallets with 
Brooke Bond Tea cards, Shell Oil 
cards and more cigarette cards. 
£70 - 100 
218 
A Collectable lot to include, 
coins, pipes, Dinky toys etc 
£30 - 50 
219 
A German doll (af), bisque head, 
composite body 
£20 - 30 
220 
A quantity of cigarette cards, 
tins, a camera, temperature 
gauge, a sewing machine, a 
clock, board games and books 
£40 - 60 
221 
A quantity of Cine film  
£20 - 40 
 

222 
An early 20th Century 
American stereoscope by 
Underwood & Underwood, a 
complete collection of one 
hundred boxed stereoscopic 
cards, 'Switzerland Through The 
Stereoscope', topographical, 
social history, buildings, with two 
viewers  
£200 - 300 
223 
 WWII air recognition model 
box 
£20 - 40 
224 
Die Cast Cars: A collection of 
approximately 45 boxed die cast 
cars, including Corgi Eddie 
Stobart  Curtainsiders, Corgi 
Classics, Corgi Vanguards, Lledo 
Days Gone, Classic English 
Sports Cars, Special Edition 
World of Stobart, and a quantity 
of loose vehicles similar.  
£80 - 120 
225 
A quantity of vintage costume 
and hats to include a light blue 
evening dress, a graduation robe 
etc  
£30 - 50 
226 
A collection of 18th and 19th 
Century Delft blue and white 
tiles 40 approx in various 
conditions, and other tiles 
£100 - 200 
227 
Mid 20th Century recycled 
coloured glasses, six large, four 
smaller from Cyprus 
£30 - 50 
228 
A mixed lot of assorted ceramics 
to include blue and white, copper 
lusterware and other items 
£20 - 40 
229 
Three items of ceramics; an 
Oriental style jug, a vase and a 
dish (3) 
£20 - 40 
230 
Four late 18th Century 
rummers . 15 cm high and other 
assorted 18th Century glassware 
(11) 
£80 - 120 
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231 
A Regency claret jug, a 
Victorian claret jug and four 
glasses 
£70 - 90 
232 
A Victorian Minton (?) Majolica 
Planter, oval shaped, blossom 
decorated, footed, 37.5cm x 
25.5cm  
£80 - 120 
233 
A Troika vase of cubic form 
with flared lip. TROIKA 
CORNWALL ENGLAND LT' to 
the base. 7.5 cm wide x 9cm high 
£40 - 60 
234 
A studio pottery circular dish, 
raku fired, 22cm in diameter 
approx. and a studio pottery vase, 
8cm high (neither marked to 
base) 
£40 - 60 
235 
A Chinese blue and white 
porcelain cylinder vase with 
flared rim (characters to the 
base), a Chinese bowl, tea bowl, 
and a Crown Staffordshire 
Chinese design bowl 
£100 - 200 
236 
Four Bradford exchange 
figures 'Vision of Beauty Third 
issue in Silken Whispers' No. A 
3633, boxed, 'Maiden of Serenity 
second issue in Silken Whispers' 
No. A4394, with box a limited 
edition of 'Nefertiti second issue 
in the Goddess of the Nile' no. 
A0251, with box and 'Cleopatra 
first issue Goddess of the Nile' 
no. A4902 and two Continental 
figurines with cherubs  
£20 - 40 
237 
A mixed lot of decorative china, 
to include a Poole pottery dish 
£20 - 40 
238 
Spode 'Italian' part service, 
other blue and white china, 
Crescent & Sons part service and 
another  
£60 - 80 
239 
A mixed lot of china to include 
20th Century Oriental items, 
Commemorative ware and other 
items 
£20 - 40 
 

240 
Assorted part services to 
include Royal Albert 'Queen's 
Messenger', Aynsley and 
Noritake  
£30 - 50 
241 
A quantity of assorted 
glassware, decanters, decanter 
stoppers, drinking glasses and 
other items  
£20 - 40 
242 
A large Studio Pottery design 
vase, 80cm high, a Malaysian 
vase on wooden base, 42cm high 
including base and assorted 
glassware and decorative china 
£30 - 50 
243 
Assorted glass bottles, 
coloured glass, 20th Century 
£20 - 40 
244 
A Royal Worcester Potpourri 
Urn, six Bristol Blue wine 
Glasses, a suite of pink glass 
desert bowls, silver plate hand 
mirror and a vase 
£60 - 80 
245 
Costume jewellery, stoneware 
flagon and collectables 
£20 - 40 
246 
A quantity of decorative 
ceramics to include collectors 
items, Wade and other items  
£30 - 50 
247 
A mixed lot of glassware to 
include coloured glass, ships 
decanters, vases etc  
£80 - 120 
248 
A mixed lot of china, decorative 
glassware and metalware to 
include a modern barometer  
£60 - 80 
249 
A quantity of decorative china 
and assorted glassware 
£20 - 40 
250 
A collection of modern 
Japanese china  
£20 – 40 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FURNITURE & RUGS 
 
251 
A late Victorian walnut 
sideboard with mirror back 
194cm high, 152cm wide  
£100 - 150 
252 
A George III style mahogany 
tripod table on four column 
support 61cm high, 38cm 
diameter  
£20 - 30 
253 
A Victorian mahogany 
kneehole partners desk with 
green leather tooled inset writing 
surface and four drawers to either 
side on turned legs 80cm high, 
142cm wide, 124cm deep  
£200 - 300 
254 
An Oriental camphorwood 
carved chest 90cm wide  
£40 - 60 
255 
A 17th Century oak triple panel 
carved oak coffer 73cm high, 
131cm wide, 56cm deep 
£100 - 150 
256 
A mahogany framed tub chair 
and a mahogany bedside table 
£30 - 50 
257 
A Tabriz carpet 275 x 360cm  
£200 - 300 
258 
A Victorian pine pew 220cm 
length  
£100 - 150 
259 
An early 20th century revolving 
oak desk chair 
£70 - 100 
260 
A 20th Century oak four drawer 
filing cabinet 134cm high, 44cm 
wide  
£60 - 80 
261 
An early 20th Century walnut 
sideboard on cabriole legs and 
ball and claw feet 102cm high, 
155cm wide  
£40 - 60 
262 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
inlaid bureau bookcase 174cm 
high, 63cm wide  
£50 - 70 
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263 
A Zender 1970's upright piano 
together with a piano stool  
£150 - 250 
264 
A modern small daybed 140cm 
length  
£60 - 80 
265 
A pair of Art Deco design 
armchairs with red leather 
upholstery from Bristol Guild  
£80 - 120 
266 
A Tabriz rug (hole) 600 x 350cm  
£100 - 150 
267* 
A Chinese low table with inset 
glass top 95cm wide  
£80 - 120 
268 
A set of eight G-plan Gomme 
design dining chairs  
£80 - 120 
269 
A triple pine wardrobe with 
central mirror door and three 
drawers below 197cm high, 
160cm wide  
£120 - 180 
270 
A 19th Century mahogany 
chest with two short and three 
long drawers on turned feet 
108cm high, 113cm wide  
£60 - 80 
271 
A 1930's carved oak sideboard 
with two short drawers and twin 
linenfold panel cupboard bearing 
plaque 99cm high, 123cm wide 
'Jones & Higgins Ltd  
£50 - 80 
272 
A Victorian walnut triple 
wardrobe with central mirror door 
enclosing linen slides and 
drawers flanked by hanging 
space with further drawers below 
on plinth bearing name 'H Harris, 
Camarthen' 227cm high, 240cm 
wide  
£200 - 300 
273 
A Tabriz carpet 295 x 400cm  
£120 - 180 
274 
Two similar George III 
mahogany three tier dumb 
waiters 
£120 - 180 
 
 

275 
A North European mahogany 
glazed bookcase 205cm high, 
105cm wide  
£80 - 120 
276 
A Karjar carpet 85 x 300cm  
£100 - 150 
277 
A Beluch carpet approx 86 x 
300cm   
£300 - 500 
278 
A Hamadan carpet 115 x 180cm  
£40 - 60 
279 
A Kurdish runner 280 x 100cm  
£60 - 80 
 
 
280 
A mahogany framed mirror 
83cm high, 59cm wide and a pine 
example  
£40 - 60 
281 
An 18th Century mahogany 
cushion framed mirror 56cm 
high, 52cm wide  
£60 - 80 
282 
An early Victorian mahogany 
pedestal sideboard 200cm high, 
95cm wide  
£40 - 60 
283 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
crossbanded display cabinet 
185cm high, 120cm wide  
£150 - 250 
284 
A Hamadan carpet 285 x 240cm  
£80 - 100 
285 
A pitch pine kitchen table 78cm 
high, 182cm length, 79cm deep  
£40 - 60 
286 
Two elm and beech smokers 
bow armchairs and four spindle 
back dining chairs  
£60 - 80 
287 
A mid 19th century hardwood 
folding tea table, probably 
Danish 88cm wide  
£40 - 60 
288 
A Victorian pine chest of two 
short and two long drawers, with 
shaped apron and turned feet and 
a Victorian two tier bamboo table  
£80 - 120 

289 
A pair of Victorian mahogany 
bedside cupboards  
£40 - 60 
290 
An oak trunk 90cm wide  
£60 - 80 
291 
A Victorian pine chest with two 
short and two long drawers 86cm 
wide  
£60 - 80 
292 
An oak chest with two short and 
two long drawers 91cm wide  
£40 - 60 
293 
An Edwardian chest with two 
short and two long drawers 
108cm wide  
£60 - 80 
294 
An Afghan carpet 260 x 320cm  
£100 - 150 
295 
A Victorian iron frame button 
back chair  
£30 - 50 
296 
A three seater feather filled 
Sofa Workshop sofa 225cm 
length  
£100 - 150 
297 
A Bel Air two seater electric 
sofa  
£20 - 40 
298 
A Chesterfield drop-end sofa 
161cm length  
£40 - 60 
299 
A 1930's glazed oak display 
cabinet 156cm high, 123cm wide  
£40 - 60 
300 
A Karajar carpet 205 x 140cm  
£70 - 100 
301 
An oak refectory table 225cm 
length and set of eight dining 
chairs  
£80 - 120 
302 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
inlaid wardrobe with mirror doors 
and two drawers below 210cm 
high, 170cm wide  
£300 - 500 
303 
An early 20th Century glazed 
dresser 213cm high, 152cm wide  
£120 - 150 
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304 
A Fyne Ladye of Banbury oak 
dressing table 92cm wide  
£50 - 80 
305 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
crossbanded chest of two short 
and two long drawers 114cm 
wide  
£40 - 60 
306 
An oak low two drawer chest 
with two drawers on squat 
cabriole legs 131cm wide  
£50 - 80 
307 
An oak display cabinet 111cm 
high, 91cm wide and a set of four 
oak dinning chairs  
£40 - 60 
308 
An early 20th Century three 
piece caned bergere suite  
£100 - 150 
309 
An early 20th Century caned 
beech framed bergere suite 
with ball and claw feet  
£30 - 50 
310 
A brown leather two seater sofa  
£80 - 120 
311 
A Victorian mahogany round 
breakfast table on a carved 
tripod base 118cm diameter  
£120 - 180 
312 
A set of six mahogany dining 
chairs in George III style 
£100 - 150 
313 
A pair of late Georgian 
mahogany D-ends from a dining 
table 115cm wide  
£40 - 60 
314 
A George III mahogany demi-
lune table 107cm wide  
£60 - 80 
315 
A Tabriz carpet 289 x 373cm  
£200 - 300 
316 
An early 20th Century 
mahogany pedestal desk with 
eight short drawers 153cm wide  
£60 - 80 
317 
An early 20th Century oak 
cupboard with two drawers and 
cupboards 120cm wide  
£40 - 60 

318 
A George III mahogany 
rectangular side table 77cm 
wide  
£100 - 150 
319 
A 20th century mahogany 
sideboard 137cm wide  
£40 - 60 
320 
A late 19th Century mahogany 
pedestal desk with leather inset 
writing surface and nine drawers 
122cm wide  
£200 - 300 
321 
A Georgian style oak and 
walnut tea table  
£60 - 80 
322 
An Afghan carpet 340 x 240cm  
£80 - 120 
323 
A 19th Century mahogany 
breakfast table with circular top 
above leaf carved baluster 
pedestal on triform base with claw 
feet  
£200 - 300 
324 
A 19th Century triple plate gilt 
mirror 62cm high, 121cm wide 
£50 - 80 
325 
A reproduction mahogany side 
cabinet, a set of four Bevan 
Funnell reproduction 
mahogany dining chairs and a 
further pair  
£70 - 100 
326 
An early 20th Century 
mahogany dining table on 
cabriole legs with one additional 
leaf (lacking winder) 73cm high, 
150cm length  
£20 - 40 
327 
A late 19th Century mahogany 
display cabinet 93cm wide and a 
Victorian inlaid centre table 
(adapted) 123cm wide  
£40 - 60 
328 
A set of four Victorian 
mahogany balloon back dining 
chairs and a further caned chair  
£40 - 80 
329 
A mahogany two door side 
cabinet, second quarter 19th 
century 83cm high, 110cm wide  
£50 - 80 

330 
A late 19th Century mahogany 
wall cabinet 57cm high, 70cm 
wide  
£20 - 40 
331 
A George IV mahogany 
chiffonier, circa 1825 133cm 
high, 93cm wide   
£100 - 150 
332 
A George III mahogany chest 
on chest 200cm high, 112cm 
wide  
£120 - 180 
333 
A Tabriz carpet 295 x 210cm 
£80 - 120 
334 
A flatweave rug, 120 x 160cm an 
Oriental carpet, and two further 
rugs  
£80 - 120 
335 
An Edwardian mahogany 
wardrobe 205cm high, 170cm 
wide with twin mirror doors and 
an Edwardian mahogany double 
bed  
£100 - 150 
336 
A Samershand carpet 240 x 
150cm  
£120 - 180 
337 
An Edwardian walnut wardrobe 
210cm high, 128cm wide  
£100 - 150 
338 
A Gabbeh carpet 172 x 153cm, 
a Tabriz carpet 226 x 32cm and 
a Gabbeh rug 190 x 140cm  
£100 - 150 
339 
A pine waterfall bookcase, 
together with a narrow example 
and a further bookcase and 
cupboard  
£50 - 80 
340 
A beech rocking chair pair of 
oak armchairs, pair of wheel back 
windsor chair, pine set of shelves, 
Victoria bamboo two tier 
jardiniere stand and carved stool  
£50 - 80 
341 
Five Arts and Crafts painted 
glass window panels, one 
62.5cm x 82cm, in the original 
window frame; four 78cm x 66cm  
£70 - 100 
 



 
Estimates are subject to 24% Buyers Premium (inclusive of VAT),  

plus VAT (20%) on the hammer price where indicated 
 

342 
An oak open bookcase and a 
small walnut display cabinet 
£40 - 60 
343 
A Victorian oak pedestal desk 
with galleried superstructure, 
hinged angled writing surface and 
eight short drawers on plinth the 
locks stamped Hobbs & Co 
117cm high, 138cm wide  
£150 - 250 
344 
A 19th Century mahogany 
washstand 86cm high, 41cm 
wide   
£30 - 50 
345 
A pair of Empire style mahogany 
dining chairs and another painted 
chair  
£20 - 40 
346 
A 1960s formica topped kitchen 
table & four chairs 
£20 - 40 
347 
A single bed with teak 
beadhead, a Heals oak and 
crossbanded wardrobe 185cm 
high, 99cm wide and a Heals four 
drawer oak chest  
£20 - 40 
348 
A large coffee table 150cm sq 
£20 - 40 
349 
Two towel horses, plant stand 
and torchere and card table  
£60 - 80 
350 
A brass fire fender and two 
brass trays  
£40 - 60 
351 
A brass and wire three fold fire 
screen, fender coal bucket 
£40 - 60 
352 
A Victorian bamboo and 
japanned occasional table  
£40 - 60 
353 
A late 19th Century painted 
piano stool and an oak cricket 
style occasional table  
£40 - 60 
354 
A Victorian mahogany dressing 
mirror 
£40 - 60 
 
 

355 
A late 19th century mahogany 
occasional table and a circular 
Edwardian mahogany table 
£40 - 60 
356 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
inlaid oval mirror 79 x 59cm and 
an embossed metal example  
£40 - 60 
357 
A collection of mid 20th 
Century textiles, including: a pair 
of late 1970s Edinburgh Weavers 
curtains, the selvedge reads 
'Collection by Sundour design 
Glen Dale', Liberty 'African 
Marigold' fabric, 'Baobab' French 
fabric,  'Metropolis' Munro & Tutty 
for Christian Fischbacher, and a 
quantity of other textiles 
£20 - 30 
358 
A Hamadan carpet 100 x 310cm  
£60 - 80 
359 
A Hamadan rug 160 x 100cm 
and a Gabbeh carpet 200 x 
310cm  
£20 - 40 
360 
A mixed lot of early to late 20th 
Century theatrical costume, 
dressing-up box contents and 
children's clothes 
£20 - 30 
361 
A mixed lot to include a Victorian 
marble seated child  brass tray on 
stand, further tray, canes, fire 
irons and a mechanical spit turner  
£50 - 80 
362 
A rosewood two tier table, 
coffee table, two dressing mirrors 
and a wallshelf and a mahogany 
gateleg table  
£20 - 40 
363 
A Nomadic Moroccan Haiku 
tent decoration of velvet and silk 
construction 220 x 320cm  
£100 - 200 
364 
A North African Berber rug 133 
x 280cm and a Middle Eastern 
carpet    
£80 - 120 
 
 
 
 
 

365 
A Florentine style gilt oval 
mirror and another with 
rectangular frame  
£60 - 80 
366 
A 19th Century mahogany 
barometer (tubes broken) 
£80 - 120 
367 
A stained set of shelves, carved 
oak table, sets of pine shelves, a 
Chinese rug and childs chair  
£60 – 80 
 
BOOKS  
 
368 
BOOKS Military and Political 
Interest including Gibbons 
Roman Empire Vol 1 - 12, 
marked MDCCLXXXVIII, 1788, 
Life of Napoleon Bonaparte Vol 1 
- 9, 1827 (2nd Edition) 
£60 - 80 
369 
BOOKS Winston Churchill 
seven vols, Thomas Hardy two 
vols The Early Life and Late Life  
£20 - 40 
370 
BOOKS Children's Including 
Ottoman Wonder Tales, Lucy M.I 
Garnett,, Twenty Two Goblins, 
Arthur W. Ryder, The Rhyme of a 
Run, F. Harrison,  Contes De 
Fees, Mme D'Aulnoy 
£60 - 80 
371 
BOOKS Vintage Fiction 
including Cider with Rosie (1959), 
A Passage to India (1924), The 
Military Philosophers (1968), How 
Green is my Valley (1939) 
£40 - 60 
372 
BOOKS The Works of Dr 
Jonathan Swift in thirteen vols, 
leatherbound  
£100 - 150 
373 
BOOKS Classic 
Literature/Poetry Including 
Peverils of the Peak Vol 1-4, 
Byrons Works Vol 1-9, 
Wordsworth Vol 1-4, seventeen 
vols of British Theatre 
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Estimates are subject to 24% Buyers Premium (inclusive of VAT),  

plus VAT (20%) on the hammer price where indicated 
 

374 
BOOKS Antiquarian & 
leatherbound books to include 
British Parliamentary Papers - 
Social Problems, Family Herald, 
Penny Encyclopaedia  
£50 - 80 
375 
BOOKS Britain, Homes and 
Garden Including The Oxford 
History of England, 16 vols, 
Baedeker's Great Britain, Home & 
Garden G. Jekyll, The Rose 
Book, H.H Thomas, The Car 
Road Book and Guide (1910-11) 
£40 - 60 
376 
BOOKS Six shelves of sport 
and miscellaneous books  
£20 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

377 
BOOKS Travel & Natural 
History Including Silken East A 
Record of Life & Travel in Burma 
V. C. Scott O'Connor (1904) Two 
vols, Burma, Painted and 
Described, R Talbot Kelly (1912) 
The Badminton Library Shooting 
Game and Covert, Moor and 
Marsh  
£60 - 80 
378 
BOOKS Ancient history, 
religion, art and calligraphy 
£20 - 40 
379 
BOOKS Reference and 
literature Leatherbound 
Chambers Encyclopaedia’s, 
Tales & Romances, Goldsmith's 
Works  
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

380 
BOOKS Art, Antiques and 
Music Including Songs of Two 
Savoyards, Words by W.S 
Gilbert, Music by Arthur Sullivan, 
Quality Street by J.M Barrie, The 
Illustrated Book of Patience 
Games by Prof. Hoffman, In 
Quest of Clocks by Kenneth 
Ullyett, Opera Synopsis by 
J.Walker McSpadden  
£60 - 80 
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UPCOMING AUCTIONS 2017 
 

 

  
  
 Thurs 8th June  Antiques, Furnishings   10am 
      Silver & Jewellery 
 
 Wed 21st June  Watches & Technology   10am 
       
 Thurs 22nd June Commercial Assets    10am 
 
 Thurs 6th July  Antiques & Furnishings   10am 
       
 Wed 19th July  Technology     10am 
 
 Thurs 20th July  Commercial Assets    10am 
    
   

Viewing the Day Before 10.30am – 6pm and Day of Sale from 9am 

Catalogues available online the weekend prior to each sale. 

     
 

FREE ANTIQUE AND COLLECTABLES AUCTION 
VALUATIONS 

Every Monday and Friday between 10am - 5pm 
AT 

The Old Brewery Baynton Road Ashton 
Bristol BS3 2EB 

(No Appointment Necessary) 
 

      
Further information available online 

 
www.thebcva.com / www.bristolauctionrooms.co.uk 

 
0117 953 3676   info@thebcva.co.uk  (Commercial Assets) 

 
0117 9531603  info@bristolauctionrooms.co.uk   (Antique & Later Furnishings) 

 




